
≪速報≫　宮古島市　期日前投票者数

（在外含む）

男 女 合 計 累計

1 7月5日 20 12 32 32

2 7月6日 66 56 122 154

3 7月7日 111 90 201 355

4 7月8日 125 118 243 598

5 7月9日 181 142 323 921

6 7月10日 165 183 348 1,269

7 7月11日 140 145 285 1,554

8 7月12日 154 176 330 1,884

9 7月13日 136 163 299 2,183

10 7月14日 181 200 381 2,564

11 7月15日 222 228 450 3,014

12 7月16日 248 266 514 3,528

13 7月17日 315 376 691 4,219

14 7月18日 183 157 340 4,559

15 7月19日 422 499 921 5,480

16 7月20日 489 591 1,080 6,560

合  計 3,158 3,402 6,560

選挙区
合      計

第25回　参議院議員通常選挙

選挙時有権者数 45,153


